VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 51
Virginia State Bar

Item 51 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Legal Defense (32700)
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)

Indigent Defense, Civil (32704)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$12,141,216
$352,500

$11,788,716

$4,791,216

$7,350,000

$12,141,644
$352,500

$11,789,144

$4,791,644

$7,350,000
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