VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 51 Virginia State Bar

Item 51 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Legal Defense (32700)	\$12,141,216	\$12,141,644
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)	\$352,500	\$352,500
Indigent Defense, Civil (32704) Fund Sources:	\$11,788,716	\$11,789,144
General	\$4,791,216	\$4,791,644
Special	\$7,350,000	\$7,350,000